Stage 1
Shooter
Bryan Maglidt
Javier Chavez
Vince Martinez
Chris Garrett
Joel Reinhard
Lyn Carter
Roger Finzel
Ernie Simpson
Vic Echeverria
Ed Saucier
Andy Anderson
Alex Kim
Joshua Chambers
Ron Bjornberg
Melline Jullens
Jerry Chambers
Vince Hobbs
Klaus Nicolaedis
Sam Hobbs
Claude C

Div Time A B
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HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Carry-§
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Rev
HiCap
Lim10

14.21
11.92
18.18
18.19
22.31
19.05
23.06
26.06
23.32
29.03
28.11
30.91
36.93
31.93
49.11
46.82
95.39
67.68
41.26
67.56
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Zia Action Pistol: 25Augl8

NS Proc Points Score Pct
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116
112
103
101
114
95
110
115
102
119
11
105
114
110
118
108
107
120
80
15

8.13
6.25
5.61
5.38
5.10
4.99
411
441
431
4.10
4.08
3.40
3.09
2.90
231
2.31
1.93
111
1.69
111

100.0%
16.9%
69.7%
66.1%
62.1%
61.3%
38.1%
§4.3%
93.8%
50.4%
90.1%
41.8%
38.0%
35.1%
29.2%
28.4%
23.8%
21.8%
20.8%
13.1%

By Division
Shooter
Klaus Nicolaedis

Joshua Chambers

Joel Reinhard
Andy Anderson
Ron Bjornberg
Vince Hobbs
Claude C

Bryan Maglidt
Javier Chavez
Vince Martinez
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Roger Finzel
Ernie Simpson
Vic Echeverria
Ed Saucier
Alex Kim
Melline Jullens
Jerry Chambers
Sam Hobbs

Div
Rev

Carry-§

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

111

3.09

5.10
4.08
2.90
1.93
111

Score Pct

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
80.0%
96.9%
31.9%
21.8%

100.0%
16.9%
69.1%
66.1%
61.3%
88.1%
34.3%
53.8%
90.4%
41.8%
29.2%
28.4%
20.8%




Stage 2
Shooter

Alex Kim

Chris Garrett
Javier Chavez
Ed Saucier
Lyn Carter
Bryan Maglidt
Klaus Nicolaedis
Claude C

Joel Reinhard
Vince Martinez
Jerry Chambers
Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Andy Anderson
Ron Bjornberg
Vince Hobbs
Melline Jullens
Roger Finzel
Joshua Chambers
Sam Hobbs

Div Time
HiCap 30.21
HiCap 31.89
HiCap 36.10
HiCap 42.25
HiCap 43.43
HiCap 43.83

Rev  49.09
Liml0 4381
Lim10 59.13
HiCap 60.02
HiCap 61.96
HiCap 63.01
HiCap 64.53
Liml0 68.56
Liml0 83.11
Lim10 90.12
HiCap 95.12
HiCap 106.09

Carry-S  90.94
HiCap 17157

A B
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
16 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
18 0
180
18 0
140
18 0
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Zia Action Pistol: 25Augl8

NS Proc Points Score Pct
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90
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90
10
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
50
90

2.91
2.82
2.49
.13
2.01
2.05
1.83
1.60
1.52
1.50
1.45
1.43
1.39
131
1.08
1.00
0.95
0.85
0.55
0.52

100.0%
94.9%
83.9%
11.6%
69.7%
69.1%
61.7%
83.1%
51.2%
50.4%
48.9%
48.0%
46.9%
44.2%
36.4%
33.6%
31.8%
28.5%
18.5%
17.6%

By Division
Shooter
Klaus Nicolaedis

Joshua Chambers

Claude C

Joel Reinhard
Andy Anderson
Ron Bjornberg
Vince Hobbs

Hlex Kim

Chris Garrett
Javier Chavez
Ed Saucier
Lyn Carter
Bryan Maglidt
Vince Martinez
Jerry Chambers
Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Melline Jullens
Roger Finzel
Sam Hobbs

Div
Rev

Carry-§

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

1.83

0.55

1.60
1.52
131
1.08
1.00

2.91
2.82
2.49
2.13
2.01
2.05
1.50
1.45
1.43
1.39
0.95
0.8
0.52

Score Pct

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
95.3%
§2.2%
67.8%
62.5%

100.0%
94.9%
83.9%
11.6%
69.7%
69.1%
50.4%
48.9%
48.0%
46.9%
31.8%
28.5%
17.6%




Stage 3
Shooter
Bryan Maglidt
Alex Kim

Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Javier Chavez
Ed Saucier

Vic Echeverria
Vince Martinez
Ernie Simpson
Ron Bjornberg
Joel Reinhard
Andy Anderson
Sam Hobbs
Klaus Nicolaedis
Roger Finzel
Melline Jullens
Jerry Chambers
Vince Hobbs
Joshua Chambers
Claude C

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap

Rev
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10

Carry-§

Lim10

Time A B

30.59
35.09
35.84
43.43
38.22
48.12
51.88
63.21
50.88
55.16
40.93
76.80
16.29
89.39
68.41
97.62
13.61
53.19
62.36
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130
106
121
118
135
108
13
1%
131
123
131
98
121
88
59
89
129

Zia Action Pistol: 25Augl8

3.13
3.56
3.46
2.99
211
2.51
2.21
.13
2.12
2.03
1.83
1.78
1.61
1.53
1.43
130
119
1.10
0.95
0.94

NS Proc Points Score Pct

100.0%
95.6%
92.8%
80.3%
14.4%
61.5%
61.0%
§1.3%
31.0%
§4.4%
49.2%
41.9%
43.3%
41.1%
38.4%
34.9%
32.1%
29.4%
25.4%
25.3%

By Division
Shooter

Klaus Nicolaedis

Joshua Chambers

Ron Bjornberg
Joel Reinhard
Andy Anderson
Vince Hobbs
Claude C

Bryan Maglidt
Hlex Kim

Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Javier Chavez
Ed Saucier

Vic Echeverria
Vince Martinez
Ernie Simpson
Sam Hobbs
Roger Finzel
Melline Jullens
Jerry Chambers

Div
Rev

Carry-§

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

1.53

0.95

2.03
1.83
118
1.10
0.94

3.13
3.56
3.46
2.99
2.11
2.51
2.21
2.13
2.12
1.61
1.43
1.30
1.19
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Score Pct

100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
90.4%
88.0%
34.1%
46.5%

100.0%
95.6%
92.8%
80.3%
14.4%
61.5%
61.0%
§1.3%
31.0%
43.3%
38.4%
34.9%
32.1%



Stages 1-3
Shooter
Bryan Maglidt
Chris Garrett
Javier Chavez
Lyn Carter
Alex Kim
Vince Martinez
Ed Saucier
Joel Reinhard
Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Andy Anderson
Roger Finzel
Ron Bjornberg
Klaus Nicolaedis
Jerry Chambers
Melline Jullens

Joshua Chambers Carry-S

Vince Hobbs
Sam Hobbs
Claude C

Zia Action Pistol: 25Augl8

Div Score Pct

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10

Rev
HiCap
HiCap

Lim10
HiCap
Lim10

13.91
11.66
11.52
10.05
9.93
9.30
§.14
8.45
8.08
1.93
LI
1.05
6.01
5.14
4.95
4.62
4.58
4.03
3.83
3.65

100.0%
83.8%
§2.8%
12.3%
11.4%
66.9%
62.9%
60.8%
58.1%
57.0%
51.6%
50.7%
43.2%
36.9%
35.6%
33.2%
32.9%
29.0%
21.5%
26.3%

By Division
Shooter
Klaus Nicolaedis

Div Score Pct

Rev

5.14

Joshua Chambers Carry-§ 4.58

Joel Reinhard
Andy Anderson
Ron Bjornberg
Vince Hobbs
Claude C

Bryan Maglidt
Chris Garrett
Javier Chavez
Lyn Carter
Alex Kim
Vince Martinez
Ed Saucier

Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Roger Finzel
Jerry Chambers
Melline Jullens
Sam Hobbs

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

8.45
11T
6.01
4.03
3.65

13.91
11.66
11.52
10.05
9.93
9.30
§.14
8.08
1.93
1.05
4.95
4.62
3.83

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
84.9%
11.1%
41.1%
43.2%

100.0%
83.8%
82.8%
12.3%
11.4%
66.9%
62.9%
58.1%
57.0%
50.1%
35.6%
33.2%
21.5%



Zia Action Pistol: 25Augl8

Rank By Points

Shooter Stagel Time Shooter Stage2 Time Shooter Stage3 Time Shooter Total Time
Klaus Nicolaedis 120  67.68  Hlex Kim 90 3027 Andy Anderson 137 7680 Klaus Nicolaedis 347 206.16
Ed Saucier 119 2903  Chris Garrett 90 3189  Klaus Nicolaedis 131 8939  Andy Anderson 344 17401
Melline Jullens 118 49.17  Javier Chavez 90  36.10  Vince Martinez 135 6327  Melline Jullens 335 24251
Andy Anderson 11T 28.11  Ed Saucier 90 4225  Lyn Carter 130 4343  Ed Saucier 330 119.40
Bryan Maglidt 116 1427  Lyn Carter 90 4343 Claude C 129 136.76  Vince Martinez 328 14141
Ernie Simpson 115  26.06 Bryan Maglidt 90 4383  Melline Jullens 121 9162  Bryan Maglidt 320 88.69
Joel Reinhard 114 2231 Klaus Nicolaedis 90 4909  Alex Kim 125 35.09  Klex Kim 320 96.2T
Joshua Chambers 114 3693  Joel Reinhard 90  59.13  Chris Garrett 124 3584  Chris Garrett 315 86.52
Javier Chavez 112 1792  Vince Martinez 90  60.02 Sam Hobbs 123 1629  Lyn Carter 315 105.91
Roger Finzel 110 23.06 Jerry Chambers 90 6196 Ed Saucier 121~ 48.12  Ernie Simpson 313 14141

Ron Bjornberg 110 3193  Vic Echeverria 90  63.01 Vic Echeverria 118  51.88  Ron Bjornberg 313 176.80
Jerry Chambers 108 4682  Ernie Simpson 90 6453  Bryan Maglidt 114 3059  Vic Echeverria 310 13821

Vince Hobbs 107 5535  Andy Anderson 90  68.56  Ron Bjornberg 113 55.16  Javier Chavez 308 92.24
Alex Kim 105 3091  Ron Bjornberg 90  83.I1  Ernie Simpson 108 5088  Roger Finzel 298 191.62
Vince Martinez 103 18.18  Vince Hobbs 90  90.12  Javier Chavez 106 3822 Sam Hobbs 293 295.12
Vic Echeverria 102 2332  Melline Jullens 90 9512 Roger Finzel 98 6847  Jerry Chambers 286  182.45
Chris Garrett 101 18.79  Roger Finzel 90  106.09 Jerry Chambers 88  T3.6T7  Joel Reinhard 219 12243
Lyn Carter 95 19.05  Sam Hobbs 90  ITL.5T  Joel Reinhard 15 4093 Claude C 214  248.13
Sam Hobbs 80 4726 Claude C 10 4381  Vince Hobbs 59 5319  Vince Hobbs 256 199.26

Claude C 15 6156  Joshua Chambers 5 9094  Joshua Chambers 99 6236  Joshua Chambers 223 19023



